oo

MBOY "AHTapHeHCcKas
LUKOJIa UMEHM
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOY "AHTapHeHCKas
LLIKOJIa UMEHM
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOY "AHTapHeHcKas
LUKOJ1a UMEHM
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBQOY "AHTapHeHCKas
LIKOMa UMEHN
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOY "AHTapHeHCKas
LLKOJIa UMEHM
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOY "AHTapHeHcKas
LIKOMa UMEHN
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOY "AHTapHeHcKas
LLIKOJ1a UMEHW
B.B.KybpakoBa"

MBOQY "AHTapHeHCKas
LLKOJ1a UMEHM
B.B.Ky6pakosa"

MBOY "AHTapHeHCcKas
LUKOJIa UMEHM
B.B.KybpakoBa"

Fpynna

"3BE3004KN" MNaaLLan
rpynna (oT 3 neT oo 4
neT)

"3BE3404KKN" MNapLwas
rpynna (ot 3 net go 4
net)

"3B&3004KKN" MagLwas
rpynna (ot 3 net go 4
neT)

"3BE3004KN" MNaaLwas
rpynna (oT 3 neT go 4
neT)

"3BE3404KN" MNapLas
rpynna (ot 3 net go 4
net)

"3BE3004KM" MMaaLLan
rpynna (ot 3 net go 4
ner)

"3BE3004KN" MNaaLwas
rpynna (ot 3 neT go 4
neT)

"3BE3404KN" MNagLwas
rpynna (ot 3 net go 4
neT)

"3BE3004KM" MNaaLLan
rpynna (oT 3 neT oo 4
neT)

Data
poXXaeHus

19.09.2015

18.06.2016

13.05.2016

27.08.2016

27.10.2015

07.08.2016

28.04.2016

14.01.2016

10.03.2016

BospacTtHom

Auana3oH

(c)

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

BospacTHom

AnanasoH

(no)

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Tvn NbroTbl

MepBooyepeHa
A NbroTa

MepBooyepeiHa
A NbroTa

MepBooyepeHa
A nbroTa

MNepBooyepenHa
A IbroTa

MepBooyepefiHa
A Nbrota

MepBooyepeHa
A NbroTa

MNepBooyepenHa
A IbroTa

MepsooyepenHa
A broTa

MepBooyepeHa
A NbroTa

Pex

rKn

HeTt

Het

HeT

HeTt

Het

HeTt

Het

HeTt

HeTt

DKCMOPT AaHHbIX 0T 02 nekabps 2019

3anBneHue

2016-17-1281-379
63-1457953687

2016-17-1243-100
614-1476078867

2017-17-1281-126
010-1491993015

2017-17-1243-125
984-1491985778

2017-17-1243-569
3-1491985119

2017-17-1243-127
184-1493125090

2018-17-488-1590
11-9940010484

2019-17-1243-031
2-2247722103

2017-17-1243-126
038-1491998427

CocTosiH
ne

3akpbiTa

3akpbiTa

3aKpbiTa

3akpbiTa

3akpbiTa

3aKpbiTa

3akpbiTa

3akpbiTa

3aKpbiTa

DaTa
perucTpauumn

14.03.2016 00:00

10.10.2016 00:00

12.04.2017 00:00

12.04.2017 00:00

12.04.2017 11:25

24.04.2017 00:00

20.07.2018 07:49

12.03.2019 12:20

02.04.2019 08:29
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MBOY "AHTapHeHcKas
LIKOIa UMEHN
B.B.Ky6pakosa"

10

Data
Fpynna poXXaeHus
"3Bé3004KKN" MagLwas
rpynna (ot 3 net go 4 17.01.2016

neT)

BospacTtHom
AManasoH

(c)

3.00

BospacTHom
AunanasoH
(no)

4.00

Tvn NbroTbl

MepBooyepesHa
A nbroTa

Pex
UM
rkn

HeTt

IKCnopT AaHHbIX 0T 02 pekabps 2019

3anBneHue

2019-17-1243-042
2-4734085288

CocTosiH
ne

3aKpbiTa

DaTta
perucTpauumn

22.04.2019 10:47
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